
Onion Pub

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Anatrini Marco (06/198) 2 4 3 6 3 4 2 6 3 5 3 8

Palumbo Giuseppe (10/1094) 2 5 3 9 3 6 2 5 3 2 3 1

Feci Francesco (10/073) 2 6 3 4 1 0 3 5 0 0 1 1

Mencaroni Giacomo (06/966) 1 3 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 0 2 1

Menchetti Emanuele (06/379) 2 3 2 2 0 0 1 2 2 0 0 0

Peccetti Giacomo (06/376) 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

Del Buono Luigi (06/736) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 0

Talli Ivan (06/2560) 1 3 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

Baldi Saverio (06/1459) 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 2 0

Raspanti Tommaso (06/196) 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Anatrini Marco 06/198 16 33 2,06

Palumbo Giuseppe 10/1094 16 28 1,75

Feci Francesco 10/073 10 16 1,60

Mencaroni Giacomo 06/966 6 7 1,17

Menchetti Emanuele 06/379 7 7 1,00

Peccetti Giacomo 06/376 2 3 1,50

Del Buono Luigi 06/736 3 3 1,00

Talli Ivan 06/2560 4 3 0,75

Baldi Saverio 06/1459 5 2 0,40

Raspanti Tommaso 06/196 3 0 0,00

Lucky Strike

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Zineddu Patrizio (06/947) 3 5 2 6 2 6 3 6 0 0 3 6

Casini Mirco (06/2219) 1 0 3 7 1 0 3 3 2 4 3 6

Pierazzuoli Stefano (06/257) 2 6 1 3 0 0 3 6 1 3 0 0

Talozzi Daniele (06/1468) 1 3 0 0 3 6 0 0 0 0 3 8

Natalizi Baldi Mirko (06/1469) 0 0 0 0 3 8 0 0 3 8 0 0

Cutini Milo (06/509) 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 9 0 0

Salvi Pietro (06/809) 0 0 3 9 0 0 3 4 0 0 0 0

Frescucci Antonio (06/499) 0 0 0 0 3 6 0 0 3 5 1 2

Graziotti Thomas (10/508) 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3

Pane Michele (06/476) 0 0 3 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Zineddu Patrizio 06/947 13 29 2,23

Casini Mirco 06/2219 13 20 1,54

Pierazzuoli Stefano 06/257 7 18 2,57

Talozzi Daniele 06/1468 7 17 2,43

Natalizi Baldi Mirko 06/1469 6 16 2,67

Cutini Milo 06/509 5 15 3,00

Salvi Pietro 06/809 6 13 2,17

Frescucci Antonio 06/499 7 13 1,86

Graziotti Thomas 10/508 5 9 1,80

Pane Michele 06/476 3 7 2,33

Davy Cricket

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Piccioli Gabriele (06/2765) 3 8 3 2 3 0 3 7 3 1 3 5

Teci Leonardo (06/2594) 3 1 2 0 3 3 2 0 3 5 2 5

Simeone  Umberto (06/2596) 0 0 3 1 0 0 3 4 3 1 3 0

Butini Yuri (06/2629) 3 0 2 1 3 1 3 2 0 0 0 0

Rossi Edoardo (06/2595) 0 0 1 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 2 3

Costioli Alessandro (06/3100) 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0

Fantechi Andrea (06/2592) 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 1 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Piccioli Gabriele 06/2765 18 23 1,28

Teci Leonardo 06/2594 15 14 0,93

Simeone  Umberto 06/2596 12 6 0,50

Butini Yuri 06/2629 11 4 0,36

Rossi Edoardo 06/2595 6 3 0,50

Costioli Alessandro 06/3100 3 0 0,00

Fantechi Andrea 06/2592 7 0 0,00



Street Saloon Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Farsini Massimo (06/590) 3 8 3 6 2 6 0 0 3 9 3 9

Mori Fabrizio (06/264) 3 1 3 5 3 9 3 8 3 7 0 0

Farcas Julian (06/543) 3 1 1 0 3 9 3 5 3 4 3 9

Martini Daniele (06/542) 2 0 3 4 1 3 3 4 3 6 0 0

Innocenti Marco (06/551) 1 0 2 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 3 4

Pasqui Maria Vittoria (06/537) 0 0 0 0 1 0 3 0 0 0 3 1

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Farsini Massimo 06/590 14 38 2,71

Mori Fabrizio 06/264 15 30 2,00

Farcas Julian 06/543 16 28 1,75

Martini Daniele 06/542 12 17 1,42

Innocenti Marco 06/551 8 9 1,12

Pasqui Maria Vittoria 06/537 7 1 0,14


